
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
19
1

36
25
69
52
30
72

PIC
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
3

Class
FC
CFC
FM
FC
FS
FA
S2
FC

Name
Gregory Gray
Rex Gunning
Mishael Abbott
John Gyann
Trevor Pittman
Phil Gumpert
David Hale
Gary Burnside

City
Carmel
Wilmington
Palm Beach Gardens
Danier
Bloomington
Noblesville
Wilmington
Byron Center

State
Indiana
Ohio
Florida
Il
Indiana
Indiana
Ohio
Michigan

Region
Indianapolis Region SCCA
Western Ohio Region SCCA
Florida Region SCCA
Chi
Indianapolis Region SCCA
St. Louis Region SCCA
Western Ohio Region SCCA
Western Michigan Region SCCA

Member #
348633
52837
299404
336222
323797
111672
73264
319792

Make/Model
Van Diemen Rf98
Reynard Sf100
Panoz Dp02
Van Dieman
Ralt Rt-5
Swift Db-4
Lola T-598
Van Dieman Rf98

Best Tm
1:41.003
1:41.223
1:41.922
1:50.444
1:51.704

-.---
-.---
-.---

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Julie Hanson, Chief T&S

Sanction # 07-RS-209-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA

Indianapolis Region SCCA Regional

Grp 5 FA,F1000,FM,S,E,CFC,S2,ASR,C,D,

Official Qualifying

Qualify

O'Rielly Raceway Park  2.500 Miles

9/29/2007 10:30 AM
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